Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Opto Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TCDT1120G - OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRANS 6DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Opto DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Opto Division
TCDT1120GTCDT1120G

VD E
17201_4
ORDER INFORMATION (1)
PART REMARKS
TCDT1120 CTR > 40 %, DIP-6
TCDT1122 CTR 63 % to 125 %, DIP-6
TCDT1123 CTR 100 % to 200 %, DIP-6
TCDT1124 CTR 160 % to 320 %, DIP-6
TCDT1120G CTR > 40 %, DIP-6
TCDT1122G CTR 63 % to 125 %, DIP-6
TCDT1123G CTR 100 % to 200 %, DIP-6
TCDT1124G CTR 160 % to 320 %, DIP-6
                             2 / 11                             2 / 11
Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Opto Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TCDT1120G - OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRANS 6DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com